
 

Fibre optic connector Bus (jack) Multi mode SC duplex 8946970000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model ET4527170
EAN 4032248734979
Producer Weidmüller
Producer-Model 8946970000
Producer-Typ IE-TO-SCD-MM
min. Order
Class LWL-Steckverbinder

Technische Informationen
Ausführung
Geeignet für Faserart
Steckverbindertyp

Fibre optic connector Bus (jack) Multi mode SC duplex 8946970000 online
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